Commercial Vehicle Insurance Premium Receipt

Receipt No: CV-2024-001234 | Date: 2024-06-14

Insurer Details

Company Name Acme Insurance Ltd.

Branch Main Branch

Address 123 Insurance Avenue, City, State, ZIP

Contact contact@acmeinsurance.com | +1 234 567 8910

Policy Holder Details
Name John Doe Transport Co. Policy No.
Address 56 Haulage Road, Warehouse District Period of Insurance

Contact john@doetransport.com | +1 555 987 6543 Vehicle Reg. No.

Vehicle Details

Type Heavy Goods Vehicle Make & Model
Year of Manufacture 2021 Engine No.
Chassis No. FH1621CHS5022 Seating/Load Capacity

Premium Details

Description

Basic Premium

Additional Cover (Goods Damage)
Third Party Liability

Personal Accident Cover - Driver

Subtotal

GST (18%)

Total Amount Paid

Amount in words: One Thousand Nine Hundred Forty-Seven Dollars Only

CVI-123456789

2024-06-15 to 2025-06-14

AB12 XYZ9
Volvo FH16
FH162021EN9876
40000 kg
Amount (USD)
1,120.00
180.00
310.00
40.00
1,650.00
297.00
1,947.00

This is a computer-generated receipt and requires no signature.

— Acme Insurance Ltd.



