

# Commercial Vehicle Insurance Premium Receipt

Receipt No: CV-2024-001234 | Date: 2024-06-14

## Insurer Details

Company Name	Acme Insurance Ltd.
Branch	Main Branch
Address	123 Insurance Avenue, City, State, ZIP
Contact	contact@acmeinsurance.com   +1 234 567 8910

## Policy Holder Details

Name	John Doe Transport Co.	Policy No.	CVI-123456789
Address	56 Haulage Road, Warehouse District	Period of Insurance	2024-06-15 to 2025-06-14
Contact	john@doetransport.com   +1 555 987 6543	Vehicle Reg. No.	AB12 XYZ9

## Vehicle Details

Type	Heavy Goods Vehicle	Make & Model	Volvo FH16
Year of Manufacture	2021	Engine No.	FH162021EN9876
Chassis No.	FH1621CHS5022	Seating/Load Capacity	40000 kg

## Premium Details

Description	Amount (USD)
Basic Premium	1,120.00
Additional Cover (Goods Damage)	180.00
Third Party Liability	310.00
Personal Accident Cover - Driver	40.00
Subtotal	1,650.00
GST (18%)	297.00
<strong>Total Amount Paid</strong>	<strong>1,947.00</strong>

Amount in words: One Thousand Nine Hundred Forty-Seven Dollars Only

This is a computer-generated receipt and requires no signature.

— Acme Insurance Ltd.